Top Club Points

Rank Club

1

2

3

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

United Swimming Club

Y @ Coast Swimming Club

HOR G

B

Vihargo

X

North Shore Swimming Club
Wharenui Swim Club
Phoenix Aquatics
Hamilton Aquatics

Club 37

Howick Pakuranga
Roskill Swimming Club
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
Swim Rotorua

Vikings Swim Club Inc

St Paul's Swimming Club
SwimZone Racing

Mt Eden Swimming
Trojans Swim Club
Pirates Swim Team

St Peter's Swimming Club
Jasi Swim Club

Aquagym Swimming Club
Liz van Welie Aquatics
Nelson South Swim Club
Ice Breaker Aquatics

Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm
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Points

2101

2023

1359

988

694

602

583

530

504

463

447

410

362

341

333

309

295

283

281

244

225

219

210

200



25

26

27

28
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Porirua City Aquatics

Selwyn Swim Club

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
Dannevirke Swimming Club
Aquabladz NP

Kiwi ASC

Neptune Swim Club

Capital Swim Club

TBSS Central City Swimming
Northwave Swim Club
Parnell Swimming

Wanaka Swimming Club
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Tasman Swim Club

Heretaunga Sundevils

Stratford Flyers Swimming Club

Kiwi West Aquatics
Blenheim Swimming Club
Whanganui Swimming Club
Matamata Swim Club
Enterprise Swim Team
Murihiku Swimming Club
Raumati Swimming Club
Alexandra Swimming Club
Napier AQquahawks

Taieri Swimming Club

198

197

192

190

182

181

180

179

178

173

159

155

146

146

145

140

139

127

123

109

100

97

91

90

84

81
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53

54

55

56

57

57

99

60

61

62

62

64

64

66

66

68

69

g @ Tawa Swimming Club

. @ Greendale Swim Club

ﬁ @ Central Hawkes Bay Swimming
e @ Swim Timaru

. & Levin Swimming Club

= @ Mt Wellington Swimming

% @ Otaki Titans Swimming Club
A @ Waitaha Swim Club

8 @ Waverley Swimming Club

cever @ Comet Swim Club

B @ Carterton Swimming Club

BA @ Triton swim ciup

e @ Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu
e @l Masterton Swimming Club
. @ Ashburton Swim Team

==t~ @@l Kowhai Swimming Club

@ @ Evolution Aquatics Tauranga

g @ Whangarei Swim Club
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60

59

95
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44
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35

27

22

22

14

14

10

10



