## **Top Club Points**

Rank	Club			Points
1		ale d	United Swimming Club	2101
2		<del>file</del>	Coast Swimming Club	2023
3	HOSTINGE SHIMMINS	## <sub>©</sub>	North Shore Swimming Club	1359
4	Wharenui	Alf.	Wharenui Swim Club	988
5	PROTEIN A	## <sub>@</sub>	Phoenix Aquatics	694
6	<u> 60</u>	HE.	Hamilton Aquatics	602
7	37°	<del>flä</del> .	Club 37	583
8	<b>НРК</b>	Alf &	Howick Pakuranga	530
9	22	Alf &	Roskill Swimming Club	504
10	age of the same	file o	North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	463
11	POTORUA	AR <sub>Q</sub>	Swim Rotorua	447
12	VIKINGS MAM CLIE	## <sub>s</sub>	Vikings Swim Club Inc	410
13	<b>.</b>	<del>HE</del> .ş	St Paul's Swimming Club	362
14	Sweezong	## <sub>©</sub>	SwimZone Racing	341
15	MT COCN	## <sub>-\$</sub>	Mt Eden Swimming	333
16	Ţ	HE.	Trojans Swim Club	309
17	PARTIES.	HE.	Pirates Swim Team	295
18	<u>₹</u>	<del>HE</del> .ş	St Peter's Swimming Club	283
19	José Bin turin login	file o	Jasi Swim Club	281
20	AQUASYM INCH CLIR	Alf o	Aquagym Swimming Club	244
21	AQUATICS	file o	Liz van Welie Aquatics	225
22	NEL SEGUETA	fläg	Nelson South Swim Club	219
23	The Family Outs	Alf o	Ice Breaker Aquatics	210
24		## <sub>®</sub>	Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm	200

25	A PCA	制度。	Porirua City Aquatics	198
26	selwyn swim club	as <sub>è</sub>	Selwyn Swim Club	197
27	HOLE SANGER	85 <sub>0</sub>	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	192
28	22	###	Dannevirke Swimming Club	190
29		##	Aquabladz NP	182
30	KÍWI	85 <sub>0</sub>	Kiwi ASC	181
31	NETTENE	制度等	Neptune Swim Club	180
32	CAPITAL	ale è	Capital Swim Club	179
33	CENTARL.	ale è	TBSS Central City Swimming	178
34	22	86 <sub>0</sub>	Northwave Swim Club	173
35	(S)	86%	Parnell Swimming	159
36	Manaka	制度。	Wanaka Swimming Club	155
37	22	85 <sub>0</sub>	Pukekohe Swimming Club	146
37		ale è	Tasman Swim Club	146
39	Siin	<del>als</del> §	Heretaunga Sundevils	145
40	22	HE &	Stratford Flyers Swimming Club	140
41	<b>%</b>	filing	Kiwi West Aquatics	139
42	<b>1</b>	HE &	Blenheim Swimming Club	127
43	widnessee	취품성	Whanganui Swimming Club	123
44	M	ale è	Matamata Swim Club	109
45	22	ale j	Enterprise Swim Team	100
46	MURIHIKU	86 <sub>0</sub>	Murihiku Swimming Club	97
47	PROLINGATI	ele de	Raumati Swimming Club	91
48	**	ale è	Alexandra Swimming Club	90
49	ADJUHAMIS	85 <sub>0</sub>	Napier Aquahawks	84
50	22	##	Taieri Swimming Club	81

51	TANANA Patiente Con	<del>lli</del> g	Tawa Swimming Club	68
52	-2-	<del>lli</del> ,	Greendale Swim Club	60
53	KRAKENS	<del>lli</del> ş	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	59
54	2	<del>lli</del> ş	Swim Timaru	55
55	LEVIN	<del>lli</del> ş	Levin Swimming Club	48
56	NET PRINCIPAL PLAN	<del>ll</del> ig	Mt Wellington Swimming	47
57	10NE	<del>lli</del> ş	Onehunga Swimming Club Inc.	44
57	Taliens	<del>lli</del> ş	Otaki Titans Swimming Club	44
59		<del>lli</del> ş	Waitaha Swim Club	40
60	22	<del>lli</del> è	Waverley Swimming Club	35
61	C&MET	<del>lli</del> ş	Comet Swim Club	27
62	22	###	Carterton Swimming Club	22
62	TRITON	制象	Triton Swim Club	22
64	22	<del>lli</del> ş	Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu	14
64	22	<del>lli</del> è	Masterton Swimming Club	14
66		<del>lle</del> è	Ashburton Swim Team	10
66	Kindai Sa	AH.	Kowhai Swimming Club	10
68	EVĆ LUT ION	als.	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	8
69		als.	Whangarei Swim Club	6